
Championship Standings of 2017 NZSBK Championship - Superlite Printed:: 15/01/2017 4:10:21 p.m.

2017 NZSBK Championship - Superlite
    2017

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap Q1 R1 R2 R3 Total Q1 R1 R2 R3 Total

1 45 Leigh Tidman 112 0 0 0 25 25 20 70 1 16 0 25 42

2 2 Gavin Veltmeyer 99 13 13 0 13 20 13 46 0 20 13 20 53

3 40 Chris Defiori 93 19 6 0 20 16 25 61 0 11 11 10 32

4 57 Ashley Weller 78 34 15 0 11 10 11 32 0 13 20 13 46

5 97 Nathan Jane 74 38 4 1 0 0 16 17 0 25 16 16 57

6 15 Dennis Charlett 73 39 1 0 16 11 10 37 0 0 25 11 36

7 29 Eddie Kattenberg 55 57 18 0 8 9 9 26 0 10 10 9 29

8 13 Varun Kohli 43 69 12 0 6 6 7 19 0 8 9 7 24

9 68 Chris Huddlestone 39 73 4 0 7 7 8 22 0 9 0 8 17

10 54 Jonny Lewis 23 89 16 0 10 13 x 23 x x x x x

11 92 Karl Merriman 17 95 6 0 9 8 x 17 x x x x x

12 44 Ryan Bradshaw 0 112 17 0 0 0 x 0 x x x x x

Event Legend

#1 07-Jan-17 2017 NZ Superbikes - Round 1 #2 14/01/2017 2017 NZ Superbikes - Round 2
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